
$598,000 - 11565 W Zachery Ave, Nampa
MLS® #98946523 

$598,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,000 sqft
Residential on 0.28 Acres

Moss Pointe, Nampa, ID

Spacious, well appointed home in quiet Moss
Point! With over 3,000sq. ft., this 4 bd, 3 ba,
home offers flexible living, including a main
level master suite with jetted tub, large
bedrooms, and an office/den that could be a
5th bdrm. The living room w/corner fireplace,
second living area upstairs, and a 20'x20'
game room make great spaces for gathering
or relaxing. The kitchen features granite tile
counters, reverse osmosis water system, and
includes all appliances, washer/dryer too!
Situated on a .28 acre corner lot, the backyard
is a gardener's dream with raised beds, peach,
cherry, and apple trees. Enjoy 2 behind the
fence RV parking spots with separate 30 amp
service, mature trees, and a peaceful patio
retreat. Other highlights: ALL NEW CARPET
and PAD, and refurbished hardwood floors in
the kitchen and dining area!  New 30 year roof
in 2024, Dual Zone HVAC, some Fresh interior
paint. Located in the Vallivue School Dist. with
owner friendly HOA, this home offers space,
upgrades, and outdoor perks you won't find in
new builds, all for $598,000.00.  Write us an
offer.  We would love to be in business with
you.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 98946523

Price Per SQFT $199



Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 3,000

Acres 0.28

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 11565 W Zachery Ave

Area Nampa NW (51) - 1270

Subdivision Moss Pointe

City Nampa

County Canyon

State ID

Zip Code 83651

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached, RV Access/Parking, Finished Driveway

# of Garages 3

RV/Boat Parking Yes

Golf Course N

Interior

Interior Features Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Split Bedroom, Den/Office, Family
Room, Rec/Bonus, Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Breakfast Bar,
Pantry, Granite Counters, Tile Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven/Range
Freestanding, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One, Gas

Stories Two

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior



Lot Description 10000 SF - .49 AC, Garden, Irrigation Available, R.V. Parking,
Sidewalks, Corner Lot, Auto Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler System,
Pressurized Irrigation Sprinkler System

Roof Architectural Style

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District Vallivue School District #139

Elementary Lakevue

Middle Summitvue

High Ridgevue

Additional Information

Date Listed May 9th, 2025

Days on Market 150

HOA Fees $150

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $2,903

Tax Year 2024

Structures Storage Shed

Office Keller Williams Realty Boise

Contact Info broker@kwboise.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Boise

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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